
 DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) 
 HAZARD ASSOCIATES LIMITED            SC344143    (D2) 28/10/2009  HELENSBURGH (PROPERTIES) LIMITED     SC159499    (D2) 28/10/2009 
 HBATS CONSULTING LIMITED             SC327922    (C2) 23/10/2009  HELENSBURGH (PROPERTIES) LIMITED     SC159499    (D2) 28/10/2009 
 HBC VISION LIMITED                   SC292115    (D2) 26/10/2009  HEMI - P                             SC367594    (B1) 28/10/2009 
 HBC VISION LIMITED                   SC292115    (C3) 26/10/2009  HEMI - P                             SC367594    (C1) 28/10/2009 
 HBC VISION LIMITED                   SC292115    (C3) 26/10/2009  HENDERSON FINANCIAL PLANNING LIMITED SC302898    (D2) 22/10/2009 
 HBC VISION LIMITED                   SC292115    (C3) 26/10/2009  HENDERSON FINANCIAL PLANNING LIMITED SC302898    (D2) 22/10/2009 
 HBC VISION LIMITED                   SC292115    (C3) 26/10/2009  HENDERSON TRAVEL LIMITED             SC220622    (D1) 27/10/2009 
 HBC VISION LIMITED                   SC292115    (C3) 26/10/2009  HENIGHEN BUILDERS LTD.               SC242664    (D1) 27/10/2009 
 HBC VISION LIMITED                   SC292115    (D2) 26/10/2009  HENNREE INVESTMENTS LIMITED          FC019549    (K1) 24/10/2009 
 HBC VISION LIMITED                   SC292115    (C3) 26/10/2009  HENRY GRANT LIMITED                  SC358318    (C2) 22/10/2009 
 HBG CONSTRUCTION SCOTLAND LIMITED    SC035953    (D1) 27/10/2009  HENRY GRANT LIMITED                  SC358318    (C2) 22/10/2009 
 HBG FITNESS LIMITED                  SC278449    (D1) 27/10/2009  HENRY HUGHES LTD.                    SC236328    (D2) 26/10/2009 
 HBOS PLC                             SC218813    (C2) 26/10/2009  HENRY HUGHES LTD.                    SC236328    (D2) 26/10/2009 
 HBS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED             SC232772    (C3) 22/10/2009  HERE WE ARE                          SC184879    (C2) 27/10/2009 
 HBS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED             SC232772    (C3) 22/10/2009  HERMANAS LTD.                        SC242441    (D1) 26/10/2009 
 HBS CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTY GROUP    SC247054    (C3) 22/10/2009  HERMES ABRASIVES GMBH                FC013028    (K1) 26/10/2009 
  PLC                                                              HERMES ABRASIVES GMBH                FC013028    (K1) 26/10/2009 
 HBS CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTY GROUP    SC247054    (C3) 22/10/2009  HERON QUAYS WEST GP (ONE) LIMITED    SC326358    (D1) 27/10/2009 
  PLC                                                              HESCOTT ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED  SC109368    (D2) 28/10/2009 
 HBS (JV) LIMITED                     SC312976    (D1) 22/10/2009  HESCOTT ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED  SC109368    (C3) 28/10/2009 
 HBS (WINSTON BARRACKS) LIMITED       SC269567    (C3) 22/10/2009  HESCOTT ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED  SC109368    (D2) 28/10/2009 
 HCI (SCOTLAND) LIMITED               SC154662    (D1) 22/10/2009  HESCOTT ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED  SC109368    (C3) 28/10/2009 
 HCP GENERAL PARTNER LIMITED          SC366383    (B2) 26/10/2009  HEXCABLE LIMITED                     SC169357    (D2) 28/10/2009 
 HCP GENERAL PARTNER LIMITED          SC366383    (B4) 26/10/2009  HEXCABLE LIMITED                     SC169357    (D2) 28/10/2009 
 HDH LIMITED                          SC154507    (E1) 26/10/2009  HG RENEWABLE POWER GP (SCOTLAND)     SC286873    (D2) 26/10/2009 
 HD MEDIA SERVICES LIMITED            SC286161    (D1) 22/10/2009   LIMITED 
 HD SPECTRUM LIMITED                  SC318396    (B2) 26/10/2009  HG RENEWABLE POWER GP (SCOTLAND)     SC286873    (D2) 26/10/2009 
 HD SPECTRUM LIMITED                  SC318396    (B4) 26/10/2009   LIMITED 
 HEADLINE RESEARCH LIMITED            SC272990    (D2) 22/10/2009  HI-CO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED           SC291598    (C3) 25/10/2009 
 HEADLINE RESEARCH LIMITED            SC272990    (D2) 22/10/2009  HI-CO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED           SC291598    (C3) 25/10/2009 
 HEADLINE RESEARCH LIMITED            SC272990    (D1) 22/10/2009  HI-CO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED           SC291598    (D2) 26/10/2009 
 HEALING TOUCH LTD                    SC367314    (B1) 22/10/2009  HI-CO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED           SC291598    (D2) 26/10/2009 
 HEALING TOUCH LTD                    SC367314    (C1) 22/10/2009  THE HIDDEN GARDENS TRUST             SC289407    (C2) 22/10/2009 
 THE HEALTH AND BEAUTY COMPANY        SC360385    (C3) 22/10/2009  THE HIDDEN GARDENS TRUST             SC289407    (C2) 22/10/2009 
  LIMITED                                                          H.I.E. LTD.                          SC270632    (B2) 26/10/2009 
 HEALTH AND HAPPINESS IN THE          SC335524    (D1) 22/10/2009  HI FI CORNER (GLASGOW) LIMITED       SC085622    (D2) 28/10/2009 
  HIGHLANDS                                                        HI FI CORNER (GLASGOW) LIMITED       SC085622    (D2) 28/10/2009 
 HEALTH & HARMONY LTD                 SC330022    (D2) 22/10/2009  HI FI CORNER (GLASGOW) LIMITED       SC085622    (C3) 27/10/2009 
 HEALTH & HARMONY LTD                 SC330022    (D2) 22/10/2009  HI FI CORNER (GLASGOW) LIMITED       SC085622    (C3) 27/10/2009 
 HEALTHCARE NOW FIFE LIMITED          SC355359    (E1) 22/10/2009  HIGGINS & CUSHLEY BAKERS LIMITED     SC272904    (D1) 23/10/2009 
 HEALTHYNHAPPY                        SC227276    (D1) 23/10/2009  HIGHBERRY SERVICES LIMITED           SC237771    (C3) 23/10/2009 
 HEAT FOR HIRE (SCOTLAND) LIMITED     SC063547    (D2) 28/10/2009  HIGHBERRY SERVICES LIMITED           SC237771    (D2) 23/10/2009 
 HEAT FOR HIRE (SCOTLAND) LIMITED     SC063547    (D2) 28/10/2009  HIGHBERRY SERVICES LIMITED           SC237771    (D2) 23/10/2009 
 HEATHMAN ESTATES LIMITED             SC282609    (D1) 23/10/2009  HIGHBURGH ENTERPRISES LIMITED        SC213432    (D1) 26/10/2009 
 HEAVEN'S KITCHEN (HADDINGTON)        SC267376    (D1) 27/10/2009  HIGHGROVE MANNA LIMITED              SC345285    (E1) 28/10/2009 
  LIMITED                                                          HIGHLAND ARENA LIMITED               SC348355    (D2) 23/10/2009 
 HEBRIDEAN BIOTECH LTD.               SC260988    (E1) 28/10/2009  HIGHLAND ARENA LIMITED               SC348355    (D2) 23/10/2009 
 HEBRIDEAN SEAFOODS LIMITED           SC076494    (D2) 22/10/2009  HIGHLAND COMPONENTS LIMITED          SC077468    (C3) 26/10/2009 
 HEBRIDEAN SEAFOODS LIMITED           SC076494    (C3) 22/10/2009  HIGHLAND COMPONENTS LIMITED          SC077468    (C3) 26/10/2009 
 HEBRIDEAN SEAFOODS LIMITED           SC076494    (D2) 22/10/2009  HIGHLAND COMPONENTS LIMITED          SC077468    (D2) 26/10/2009 
 HEDGES & BUTLER LIMITED              SC189208    (D2) 26/10/2009  HIGHLAND COMPONENTS LIMITED          SC077468    (D2) 26/10/2009 
 HEDGES & BUTLER LIMITED              SC189208    (D2) 26/10/2009  HIGHLAND DISTILLERS GROUP LIMITED    SC001645    (C2) 28/10/2009 
 HEEPO TRADING CO LTD                 SC364048    (E1) 23/10/2009  HIGHLAND DISTRIBUTION COMPANY        SC192174    (D1) 28/10/2009 
 HELENSBURGH AUTO SPARES LIMITED      SC365926    (C2) 22/10/2009   LIMITED 
 HELENSBURGH AUTO SPARES LIMITED      SC365926    (C2) 22/10/2009  HIGHLAND DISTRIBUTION HOLDINGS       SC011757    (D1) 28/10/2009 
 HELENSBURGH AUTO SPARES LIMITED      SC365926    (E1) 22/10/2009   LIMITED 


